
Conterser
Kirsche

Bohnapfel

Schwarzrädler

Roter Eiser

ÄckerliapfelDamason
ReinetteGrünmöstler

Clairgeaux
Butterbirne

Bühlers
Erdbeerapfel (2019)

Herbstlänger

Gelbmöstler

Gute Luise

Breitacher CH

Schmelzende von 
Thirriot

Isidor Loco

Boskoop

Blauacher
Wädenswil

Ingrid Marie

Schneiderapfel

Berner RosenBernecker

Galloway
Pepping

Riesenboiken

Champagner
Reinette

Frühjakober

Rotjakober
Siselen
Quitte

Grauer Hordapfel
(2024)Bühler Zwetsch-

ge

The Czar

Ontariopflaume

Mirabelle
von Metz

Ortenauer
 Zwetschge

Herzogin Elsa
Neue Poiteau

Jonathan Watson

Le Lectier

Berlepsch
Thurgauer
Borsdorfer

Berlepsch rot, 
(2018)

Diel‘s
Butterbirne

Weisse
Kanadareinette

Bihorelle
Reinette

OhioGelber
Edelapfel

Roter
Sauergrauech

Hallauer
Ämli

Frühe
Luxemburger

Apfel

Birne

Kirsche

Zwetschge

Quitte

058
059

060
061062063

064
065

066 067 068
069 070

071
072073074

075
076077

078

079 080 081
082

083
084

085

086

087

088

089

090

092

091

093

094

096

095

097

098

099

100

101

102

103

104

105

BGT Obstgarten 2006, „Letzana“ 
Nr. 2� 48 Bäume (58 – 105)
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